Fees

Registration
Non-Refundable

$150.00

Due May 1% for current students,
at application for new students.

Supply Fee
Non-Refundable
Ages 2-5
Preschool Program

$100.00

Due July 1% for current students,
at application for new students.

Late Pick-Up Fee

Charged after 6 P.M.
$10.00

This fee will be charged for all children left after 6:00 PM.
$10.00 per child every ten minutes after closing will be
billed to your account.

VPK late pick up fee is $20 per child every ten minutes.

Discounts and other fees.

Tuition is due on the 1% day of each month. If the first falls
on a weekend, the tuition is due on Friday. A 3% discount
will be given for tuition paid on or before the 25" of the
previous month. A 5% discount will be given for the oldest
child if two children from the same family attend
KinderSchool. A late fee of $25 per week will be charged
for those paying after the fifth day of the month. There will
be a $25.00 charge on all returned checks.

Tuition
Payment Options 1 2
Received 26t 5t on or before 25

Infant Care

First child $1180.00 $1144.60
Second child $1121.00 $1087.37
Toddler Care

First child $1160.00 $1125.20

Second child $1102.00 $1068.94
Pre-K 2

First child $1138.00 $1103.86

Second child $1081.10 $1048.67
Pre-K 3

First child $1118.00 $1084.46

Second child $1062.10 $1030.24
Pre-K 4

First child $1082.00 $1049.54

Second child $1027.90 $997.06

VPK Extended Day (Aug 12-May 23)

First child $ 850.00 $824.50
Second child § 760.00 $737.20

VPK Extended Day until 3:30 PM

First Child $400.00 $388.00
Second Child  $380.00 $368.60

Rates effective September 1, 2025

Before/After School

(Kindergarten-5" grade)
First child $370.00 $358.90

Second child $351.50 $340.96

Kindergarten-5™ grade
Spring Break/Winter Break (per day)
First child $60.00 $58.20

Second child $57.00 $55.29
(Save $25 if attending all week - $275)

Summer Camp (per week)
Starts May 26, 2026

First child $275.00 $266.75
Second child $261.25 $253.41

November 2025 charges (before/after school)
First child $252.27 $244.70
Second child $239.66 $232.47

December 2025 charges vefore/after school)

First child $252.27 $244.70
Second child $239.66 $232.47
January 2026 charges (before/after school)

First child $302.76 $293.68
Second child $287.62 $278.99

March & May 2026 charges (before/after school
First child $269.12 $261.05
Second child $255.66 $247.99

August 2026 charges (before/after school)

contingent on school starting August 10™

First child $269.12 $261.05
Second child $255.66 $247.99




Enrollment/Withdrawal

Upon enrollment, parents are expected to
complete and return necessary information
forms, along with the registration fee.
Parents will notify a director when pertinent
information changes, such as employment,
marital status, phone numbers, address and
child’s health status.

Withdrawal may be made only to a director.
Parents will give 30 days written
notice when the child is to be
withdrawn or charges will apply.

KinderSchool Holidays/

Teacher Planning Days

September 1 Labor Day
November 11 Veteran's Day
November 27 & 28  Thanksgiving Holiday
December 24-26 Christmas Holiday
January 1 & 2 New Year's Day

January 19 Martin Luther King /
Teacher Planning Day

April 3 Good Friday

May 25 Memorial Day

July 3 Independence Day

August 7 Teacher Planning Day

*Contingent on Leon County Schools start date 8/10

VPK Holidays — 10/2, 10/13, 11/24-11/28,
12/22-1/6, 2/16, 3/16-3/23

Last day of VPK — May 22, 2026

VPK Exceptional Days 10/31, 11/5, 12/19, 4/2, 5/20, 5/21,
5/22

Hot Meals

Chick-Fil-A/Monday ~ $5.00 (5 count nuggets)

Nuggets are served with pirate’s booty (children 3 + under)
and potato chips (children 4 and older)

Pizza / Friday $2.00 (all you can eat)

Parents are encouraged to send in other food
(fruit, yogurt, etc.) to supplement.

Sept. Oct. Nov.
Chick-Fil-A $20.00 | $20.00 | $20.00
Pizza $8.00 $10.00 | $6.00
Dec. Jan. Feb.
Chick-Fil-A $25.00 | $15.00 | $20.00
Pizza $6.00 $8.00 | $ 8.00
Mar. Apr. May
Chick-Fil-A $25.00 | $20.00 | $15.00
Pizza $ 8.00 $6.00 | $10.00
June July Aug.
Chick-Fil-A $25.00 | $20.00 | $25.00
Pizza $8.00 | $8.00 % 6.00

All lunch orders must be placed and paid on or
before the first day of the month.
NO ORDERS WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER
THE FIRST DAY OF THE MONTH.

If your child is not attending on the day ordered, we
must have advance notice (before 8:30 AM) of
cancellation and a credit will be given for that day.

Make checks payable to KinderSchool
for Chick-Fil & Pizza.

DO NOT INCLUDE LUNCH PAYMENTS WITH
TUITION OR PAY FOR THEM ON BRIGHTWHEEL

KinderSchool

LOVE - LAUGHTER - LEARNING

2025-2026
Fee Schedule

3561 Timberlane School Road
Tallahassee, FL 32312
(850) 668-1457

Fax: (850) 668-6757
Email: kinderschoolland@gmail.com
kinderschoolkelly@gmail.com

www.kinderschool-llc.com
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https://www.facebook.com/placeoflovelaughterlearning/

©

https://www.instagram.com/kinderschool tally/
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